BIC® Evolution® Ecolutions® Eraser Pencil

Nad mdged or type unknown

WOOD-FREE PENCIL IN SYNTHETIC RESIN MATERIAL MADE
WITH 46% RECYCLED MATERIAL, THAT WILL NOT SPLINTER IN
THE EVENT OF BREAKING. RESISTANT HB GRADE LEAD.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

Full in-house manufacturing. | The
protective sheath around the lead is
ultra resistant to shocks and avoid lead
breaking when sharpening. | Grade
lead: HB 2,3 mm. | Lead resistance >
1.2 kg | Specific eraser with marble
powder and 3 granulometry sizes. | Itis
presented sharp end.

9609101000

FR

0.70 cm

18.50 cm

0.70 cm

0.00 cm

7.009

19.80 X 18.10 X 18.60 cm | 9.07 cm3
500 u.

3500.00 g



