BIC® Evolution® Ecolutions® Eraser Pencil



WOOD-FREE PENCIL IN SYNTHETIC RESIN MATERIAL MADE WITH 46% RECYCLED MATERIAL, THAT WILL NOT SPLINTER IN THE EVENT OF BREAKING. RESISTANT HB GRADE LEAD.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Full in-house manufacturing. The protective sheath around the lead is ultra resistant to shocks and avoid lead breaking when sharpening. Grade lead: HB 2,3 mm. Lead resistance > 1.2 kg Specific eraser with marble powder and 3 granulometry sizes. It is presented sharp end.
CUSTOMS CODE	9609101000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	FR
WIDTH	0.70 cm
HEIGHT	18.50 cm
DEPTH	0.70 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	7.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	19.80 X 18.10 X 18.60 cm 9.07 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	500 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3500.00 g